
Proposed Governor Meeting Dates – Academic Year 2023-24 

 

 

 

 

Date Time Meeting 
 

Wednesday 11 October 2023 
  

5.00 pm FGB 

Monday 13 November 2023 
 

2.00 pm  Pay 

Monday 13 November 2023 3.00 pm  Finance and 
Resources 

Monday 13 November 2023 4.00 pm Catholic Life and 
Welfare 

Monday 4 December 2023 4.00 pm Curriculum and 
Standards 

Monday 15 January 2024 3.00 pm  Finance and 
Resources 
(Un-clerked) 

Monday 5 February 2024 4.00 pm Curriculum and 
Standards 

Monday 5 February 2024 5.00 pm Catholic Life and  
Welfare 

Monday 11 March 2024 3.00 pm Finance and 
Resources 

Wednesday 20 March 2024 
 

5.00 pm FGB 

Monday 20 May 2024 4.00 pm Curriculum and 
Standards 

Monday 20 May 2024 5.00 pm Catholic Life and 
Welfare 

Monday 10 June 2024 3.00 pm Finance and 
Resources 

Wednesday 10 July 2024  5.00 pm FGB 


